Rajani Consulting LLC

12/06/24 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through November 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Therapy Revenue

Total Income

Expense
Bank Service Charges
Merchant Bankcard Service Fees

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Nov 24

85,795.57

85,795.57

154.00
1,628.50

1,782.50

84,013.07

84,013.07
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