Rajani Consulting LLC Profit & Loss

January through November 2024

	Jan - Nov 24
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Therapy Revenue	85,795.57
Total Income	85,795.57
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	154.00
Merchant Bankcard Service Fees	1,628.50
Total Expense	1,782.50
Net Ordinary Income	84,013.07
Net Income	84,013.07